ED.RF.Session 1

Chair:

2972
3553
3609
3930
3940

Stevens Kevin
Stainbank
Brunsson

Lopes Cardoso
Van Campenhout
Swenson

ED.RF.Session 2

Chair:

3400
3546
3869
3898
4008

Tyler Jonathan
Daff

Coda

Mutiu
Hammami
Mensik

EUROPEAN

ACCOUNTING

= | ASSOCIATION

| 32nd ANNUAL CONGRESS curopean
TAMPERE 12-15 May 2009 accounting

association

Thursday 09.00-10.30 Tre Hall Vip-room

Working In Teams: Improving The Team Experience

Management Education And Business Ethics - A Moral Dilemma?

International Studies On Competences And The Knowledge, Skills And Attitudes Of The Brazilian Managing Accountant: Analyses And Reflections
Journal Articles And Subsequent Citation Rates: Evidence From European Accounting Review

Simulating The Effects Of Cost Targets And General Goals During Product Redesign

Thursday 11.00-12.30 Tre Hall Vip-room

Technical Skills And Generic Skills: Are We Missing A Vital Ingredient In Educating The Next Generation Of Accountants?

“old” And “new” Behaviors In The Accounting Profession: A Study Among Brazilian Graduates

Is The Informational Flow Between Professional Accountancy Bodies And The Market Transparent?

Perceptions Of The Accountant By Professionals And Business Students: A Post Crisis Empirical Study From A Developing Country

Significant Determinants Of Students”Performance In Management Accounting Course — Balanced Scorecard Should Be Also Used, Not Only
Lectured



