



ED.RF.Session 1 Chair: Stevens Kevin		Thursday 09.00-10.30 Tre Hall Vip-room
2972	Stainbank	Working In Teams: Improving The Team Experience
3553	Brunsson	Management Education And Business Ethics - A Moral Dilemma?
3609	Lopes Cardoso	International Studies On Competences And The Knowledge, Skills And Attitudes Of The Brazilian Managing Accountant: Analyses And Reflections
3930	Van Campenhout	Journal Articles And Subsequent Citation Rates: Evidence From European Accounting Review
3940	Swenson	Simulating The Effects Of Cost Targets And General Goals During Product Redesign
ED.RF.Session 2		Thursday 11.00-12.30 Tre Hall Vip-room
Chair:	Tyler Jonathan	
3400	Daff	Technical Skills And Generic Skills: Are We Missing A Vital Ingredient In Educating The Next Generation Of Accountants?
3546	Coda	"old" And "new" Behaviors In The Accounting Profession: A Study Among Brazilian Graduates
3869	Mutiu	Is The Informational Flow Between Professional Accountancy Bodies And The Market Transparent?
3898	Hammami	Perceptions Of The Accountant By Professionals And Business Students: A Post Crisis Empirical Study From A Developing Country
4008	Mensik	Significant Determinants Of Students' Performance In Management Accounting Course – Balanced Scorecard Should Be Also Used, Not Only Lectured